County Durham and Darlington Fire and Rescue Authority



Safest People, Safest Places

Local Government Act 1972

Combined Fire Authority for County Durham and Darlington Appeals Committee

A Meeting of the Combined Fire Authority for County Durham and Darlington Appeals Committee will be held in the Morton Room, Fire and Rescue Headquarters on Tuesday 5 December 2023 at 9.30 am to consider the following business:-

Part A

1. Apologies for Absence

Part B

Items during which it is considered the meeting will not be open to the public (consideration of exempt or confidential information)

2. Disciplinary Hearing (Pages 3 - 780)

HolenBradley

Helen Bradley Clerk to the Combined Fire Authority for County Durham and Darlington

County Hall Durham 27 November 2023

TO: The Members of the Combined Fire Authority for County Durham and Darlington Appeals Committee

Durham County Councillors:

Councillors N Jones, I McLean, S Quinn and J Shuttleworth

Darlington Borough Councillors:

Councillor G Lee